
# Meaning in _____________ VERB PAST
PAST

PARTICIPLE
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Answer Answered Answered
Appear Appeared Appeared
Ask Asked Asked
Be Was/Were Been

Begin Began Begun
Bite Bit Bitten
Break Broke Broken
Bring Brought Brought
Build Built Built
Buy Bought Bought
Call Called Called
Catch Caught Caught
Choose Chose Chosen
Clean Cleaned Cleaned
Climb Climbed Climbed
Come Came Come
Cook Cooked Cooked
Cry Cried Cried
Cut Cut Cut

Dance Danced Danced
Dash Dashed Dashed
Die Died Died
Do Did Done
Draw Drew Drawn
Dream Dreamed Dreamed
Drink Drank Drunk
Drive Drove Driven
Eat Ate Eaten
Email Emailed Emailed
Enjoy Enjoyed Enjoyed
Explain Explained Explained
Fall Fell Fallen
Feel Felt Felt
Fight Fought Fought
Find Found Found
Finish Finished Finished
Fly Flew Flown

Forget Forgot Forgotten
Forgive Forgave Forgiven
Freeze Froze Frozen



# Meaning in _____________ VERB PAST
PAST

PARTICIPLE
41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Get Got Gotten
Give Gave Given
Go Went Gone
Grab Grabbed Grabbed
Grow Grew Grown
Hang Hung Hung
Hate Hated Hated
Have Had Had
Hear Heard Heard
Help Helped Helped
Hide Hid Hidden
Hold Held Held
Joke Joked Joked
Jump Jumped Jumped
Keep Kept Kept
Know Knew Known
Laugh Laughed Laughed
Leap Leaped Leaped
Learn Learned Learned
Leave Left Left
Lie Lied Lied
Like Liked Liked
Listen Listened Listened
Live Lived Lived
Look Looked Looked
Lose Lost Lost
Love Loved Loved
Make Made Made
Mean Ment Ment
Meet Met Met
Paint Painted Painted
Pick Picked Picked
Play Played Played
Prefer Preferred Preferred
Read Read Read

Remember Remembered Remembered
Remind Reminded Reminded
Respond Responded Responded
Run Ran Run
Say Said Said



# Meaning in _____________ VERB PAST
PAST

PARTICIPLE
81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

Scare Scared Scared
Scream Screamed Screamed
See Saw Seen
Seem Seemed Seemed
Sell Sold Sold
Send Sent Sent
Set Set Set
Sit Sat Sat

Sleep Slept Slept
Smell Smelled Smelled
Smile Smiled Smiled
Spell Spelled Spelled
Stay Stayed Stayed
Stand Stood Stood
Study Studied Studied
Swim Swam Swum
Take Took Taken
Talk Talked Talked
Taste Tasted Tasted
Teach Taught Taught
Tell Told Told
Think Thought Thought
Touch Touched Touched
Try Tried Tried
Type Typed Typed

Understand Understood Understood
Use Used Used
Walk Walked Walked
Want Wanted Wanted
Watch Watched Watched
Wear Wore Worn
Win Won Won

Whisper Whispered Whispered
Wish Wished Wished
Work Worked Worked
Write Wrote Written
Yell Yelled Yelled


