<u>#</u>	Meaning in	<u>VERB</u>	<u>PAST</u>	PAST PARTICIPLE
1		Answer	Answered	Answered
2		Appear	Appeared	Appeared
3		Ask	Asked	Asked
4		Be	Was/Were	Been
5		Begin	Began	Begun
6		Bite	Bit	Bitten
7		Break	Broke	Broken
8		Bring	Brought	Brought
9		Build	Built	Built
10		Buy	Bought	Bought
11		Call	Called	Called
12		Catch	Caught	Caught
13		Choose	Chose	Chosen
14		Clean	Cleaned	Cleaned
15		Climb	Climbed	Climbed
16		Come	Came	Come
17		Cook	Cooked	Cooked
18		Cry	Cried	Cried
19		Cut	Cut	Cut
20		Dance	Danced	Danced
21		Dash	Dashed	Dashed
22		Die	Died	Died
23		Do	Did	Done
24		Draw	Drew	Drawn
25		Dream	Dreamed	Dreamed
26		Drink	Drank	Drunk
27		Drive	Drove	Driven
28		Eat	Ate	Eaten
29		Email	Emailed	Emailed
30		Enjoy	Enjoyed	Enjoyed
31		Explain	Explained	Explained
32		Fall	Fell	Fallen
33		Feel	Felt	Felt
34		Fight	Fought	Fought
35		Find	Found	Found
36		Finish	Finished	Finished
37		Fly	Flew	Flown
38		Forget	Forgot	Forgotten
39		Forgive	Forgave	Forgiven
40		Freeze	Froze	Frozen

<u>#</u>	Meaning in	VERB	<u>PAST</u>	PAST PARTICIPLE
41		Get	Got	Gotten
42		Give	Gave	Given
43		Go	Went	Gone
44		Grab	Grabbed	Grabbed
45		Grow	Grew	Grown
46		Hang	Hung	Hung
47		Hate	Hated	Hated
48		Have	Had	Had
49		Hear	Heard	Heard
50		Help	Helped	Helped
51		Hide	Hid	Hidden
52		Hold	Held	Held
53		Joke	Joked	Joked
54		Jump	Jumped	Jumped
55		Keep	Kept	Kept
56		Know	Knew	Known
57		Laugh	Laughed	Laughed
58		Leap	Leaped	Leaped
59		Learn	Learned	Learned
60		Leave	Left	Left
61		Lie	Lied	Lied
62		Like	Liked	Liked
63		Listen	Listened	Listened
64		Live	Lived	Lived
65		Look	Looked	Looked
66		Lose	Lost	Lost
67		Love	Loved	Loved
68		Make	Made	Made
69		Mean	Ment	Ment
70		Meet	Met	Met
71		Paint	Painted	Painted
72		Pick	Picked	Picked
73		Play	Played	Played
74		Prefer	Preferred	Preferred
75		Read	Read	Read
76		Remember	Remembered	Remembered
77		Remind	Reminded	Reminded
78		Respond	Responded	Responded
79		Run	Ran	Run
80		Say	Said	Said

<u>#</u>	Meaning in	VERB	PAST	PAST PARTICIPLE
81		Scare	Scared	Scared
82		Scream	Screamed	Screamed
83		See	Saw	Seen
84		Seem	Seemed	Seemed
85		Sell	Sold	Sold
86		Send	Sent	Sent
87		Set	Set	Set
88		Sit	Sat	Sat
89		Sleep	Slept	Slept
90		Smell	Smelled	Smelled
91		Smile	Smiled	Smiled
92		Spell	Spelled	Spelled
93		Stay	Stayed	Stayed
94		Stand	Stood	Stood
95		Study	Studied	Studied
96		Swim	Swam	Swum
97		Take	Took	Taken
98		Talk	Talked	Talked
99		Taste	Tasted	Tasted
100		Teach	Taught	Taught
101		Tell	Told	Told
102		Think	Thought	Thought
103		Touch	Touched	Touched
104		Try	Tried	Tried
105		Туре	Typed	Typed
106		Understand	Understood	Understood
107		Use	Used	Used
108		Walk	Walked	Walked
109		Want	Wanted	Wanted
110		Watch	Watched	Watched
111		Wear	Wore	Worn
112		Win	Won	Won
113		Whisper	Whispered	Whispered
114		Wish	Wished	Wished
115		Work	Worked	Worked
116		Write	Wrote	Written
117		Yell	Yelled	Yelled